Period: Feb 2020 through Feb 2020

Report Report Activity No

County Court

Month Year Type Activity

Jeff Davis County Court 2 2020 Appoint TRUE
ment

Jeff Davis County Court 2 2020 Fees TRUE

Date / Time printed: 3/13/2020 4:55:13 PM

Judge

Case
Number

Court Activity Detail Heport - All

Case Style Attorney

Bar First Name

Page: 10of 2

Last Name

Position

Appointes  Appointee  Appointee Appointes Appointee

Type

Approval
Date

Fee Foe

Hrs

Billed

Sourca Amount Billed Expenses

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00



